Rank # Fleet &

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Class &
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Sail Number =
136714

235793 /23

88

889

162116

110000

148912

124091 /150007 / 72
162108

167

BLANK

123421

131829

007

124110

51393

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 16, Scoring system:

HelmName $ R1 $ R2 R3 R5
Russell Crawford 1.0 1.0 5.0 (10.0DNGC)
John Dymond (10.0-DNGC) 4.0 9.0 4.0

Alex Chisholm 3.0 7.0 {10:0-DNC) 3.0

David Collin 2.0 (10.0-BNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
Mark (10.0BNC) 2.0 10.0DNC 5.0

Scott McIntosh 3.3 00D (16-:0-DNC) 7.0 1.0

Josh Crawford  (40-0-BNG) 6.0 4.0 10.0 DNC
Diane Crawford (10-0-BNC) 5.0 3.0 10.0 DNC
Finn Pederson 5.0 9.0 1.0 2.0

Rob Cox 4.0 8.0 6.0 6.0

lan Pedersen 40.0DNGC) 10.0DNC 2.0 10.0 DNC
Steve Pinkney  (10-0-DNG) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
Pirran Kendall 0.0DNG) 3.0 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
Russell Bacon (10.0DNG) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC
Jack Montgoery (10-0-DNGC) 10.0 DNC 8.0 10.0 DNC
Murray Kersol (10.0-BDNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC

Mark Foy (2024-2025)
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Laser Fleet

Appendix A

R7

1.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

(10.0DNC)
(10.0DNG)

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

R8 +
10.0 DNC
1.0

2.0

3.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
5.0 DNF
4.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

R9 +
10.0 DNC
1.0

3.0

4.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
2.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

4.0
6.0
10.0 DNC
2.0
1.0
10.0 DNC
7.0
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
5.0
10.0 DNC
3.0
10.0 DNC
8.0
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

¢ Total &

42.0
43.0
45.0
47.0
53.0
53.3
55.0
56.0
57.0
59.0
64.0
73.0
73.0
78.0
78.0
80.0

Nett ¢
32.0
33.0
35.0
37.0
43.0
43.3
45.0
46.0
47.0
49.0
54.0
63.0
63.0
68.0
68.0
70.0



Open Bic Fleet

% Class 4

-

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank # Fleet -

Sail Number# HelmName % R1% R2% R3% R8% Total$# Netts
1st

Open Bic Open Bic 9517 Vinnie 1.0

1.0 1.0 1.0 40 40



Open Senior Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank # Fleet % Class # Sail Number# HelmName % RO s

v %+ Total# Netts
1st Open Senior Robert Elder 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd  Open Senior

Simon & Avon 2.0 DNC 2.0 2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com




