Mark Foy (2024-2025) MMBC

MarkFoy(2024-2025)

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank \$	Fleet \$	Class \$	Sail Number	HelmName ♦	R1 \$	R2 \$	R3 \$	R5 \$	R7 \$	R8 \$	R9 \$	R10 \$	Total \$	Nett
1st	Laser	Laser	136714	Russell Crawford	1.0	1.0	5.0	(10.0 DNC)	1.0	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	4.0	42.0	32.0
2nd	Laser	Laser	235793 / 23	John Dymond	(10.0 DNC)	4.0	9.0	4.0	8.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	43.0	33.0
3rd	Laser	Laser	88	Alex Chisholm	3.0	7.0	(10.0 DNC)	3.0	7.0	2.0	3.0	10.0 DNC	45.0	35.0
4th	Laser	Laser	889	David Collin	2.0	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	6.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	47.0	37.0
5th	Laser	Laser	162116	Mark	(10.0 DNC)	2.0	10.0 DNC	5.0	5.0	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	1.0	53.0	43.0
6th	Laser	Laser	110000	Scott McIntosh	3.3 OOD	(10.0 DNC)	7.0	1.0	2.0	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	53.3	43.3
7th	Laser	Laser	148912	Josh Crawford	(10.0 DNC)	6.0	4.0	10.0 DNC	3.0	5.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	7.0	55.0	45.0
8th	Laser	Laser	124091 / 150007 / 72	Diane Crawford	(10.0 DNC)	5.0	3.0	10.0 DNC	4.0	4.0	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	56.0	46.0
9th	Laser	Laser	162108	Finn Pederson	5.0	9.0	1.0	2.0	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	57.0	47.0
10th	Laser	Laser	167	Rob Cox	4.0	8.0	6.0	6.0	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	5.0	59.0	49.0
11th	Laser	Laser	BLANK	Ian Pedersen	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	2.0	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	2.0	10.0 DNC	64.0	54.0
12th	Laser	Laser	123421	Steve Pinkney	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	3.0	73.0	63.0
13th	Laser	Laser	131829	Pirran Kendall	(10.0 DNC)	3.0	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	73.0	63.0
14th	Laser	Laser	007	Russell Bacon	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	8.0	78.0	68.0
15th	Laser	Laser	124110	Jack Montgoery	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	8.0	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	78.0	68.0
16th	Laser	Laser	51393	Murray Kersol	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	80.0	70.0

Open Bic Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank \$	Fleet \$	Class \$	Sail Number \$	HelmName ♦	R1 \$	R2 \$	R3 \$	R8 \$	Total \$	Nett \$
1st	Open Bic	Open Bic	9517	Vinnie	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0

Open Senior Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank \$	Fleet \$	Class \$	Sail Number \$	HelmName \$	R9 \$	Total \$	Nett ♦
1st	Open Senior			Robert Elder	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Open Senior			Simon & Avon	2.0 DNC	2.0	2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00 www.sailwave.com